Mark A. Pinsky, MD, Pinsky Plastic Surgery

Get to know Dr. Mark A. Pinsky, who serves patients in Palm Beach Gardens, Florida.



New York City, May 2, 2019 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Dr. Pinsky is a plastic surgeon serving Palm Beach Gardens and the surrounding communities. He is associated with his private practice, Pinsky Plastic Surgery – a practice offering facial rejuvenation procedures, such as face lifts and eyelid lifts, to refresh the appearance as well as comprehensive body contouring and breast enhancement options. Body contouring procedures like full body lifts and liposuction are dedicated to reshaping, restructuring, and enhancing the body in order to improve the overall appearance.

Dr. Pinsky received his Medical Degree (MD) from the Ohio State University College of Medicine in 1985. He went on to complete an internship in general surgery, a residency in general surgery, and a residency in plastic surgery at the University of Texas Health Science Center.

Dr. Pinsky maintains professional memberships with the American Society for Aesthetic Plastic Surgery, the American Society of Plastic and Reconstructive Surgeons, the Florida Society of Plastic and Reconstructive Surgeons, the Palm Beach County Society of Plastic and Reconstructive Surgeons, the Lipoplasty Society of North America, the American Medical Association, the Florida Medical Association, and the Palm Beach Medical Association.

Plastic Surgery is a surgical specialty involving the restoration, reconstruction, or alteration of the human body. As a plastic surgeon, Dr. Pinsky specializes in the enhancement of appearance. He balances each patient's desires with the transformation he knows can be achieved for beautiful, proportionate results-often, more than the patient even thought was possible.

With over 20 years of experience in the field, Dr. Pinsky has treated thousands of patients. He has been recognized as a "Top Doctor" by Castle Connelly, voted "Best Plastic Surgeon in Palm Beach County", received the "Patient's Choice Award", and the "Compassionate Doctor Recognition".

Learn More about Dr. Mark A. Pinsky: Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/3248455-Mark-Pinsky-plastic-surgeon or through Pinsky Plastic Surgery, https://www.pinskymd.com/plastic-surgeon-mark-pinsky/

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide on you your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source : Mark A. Pinsky, MD

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/mark-a-pinsky-md-pinsky-plastic-

surgery-1632456473529798